
CURRICULUM-RELATED
PROGRAMMING

APRIL 20 - APRIL 24, 2020

TIME

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

NOVA
(SCIENCE)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

GRADES K-3 GRADES 4-8 GRADES 9-12

THURSDAY FRIDAY

CLIFFORD

ARTHUR

CURIOUS GEORGE

NATURE CAT

WILD KRATTS

MOLLY OF DENALI

LET’S GO LUNA

DANIEL TIGER

DANIEL TIGER

CLIMATE CHNAGE -
THE FACTS

(CLIMATE CHNAGE)

THE MAN WHO TRIED
TO FEED THE WORLD:

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
(US HISTORY)

THE POISON SQUAD:
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

(US HISTORY)

SHAKESPEARE LIVE!
FROM THE RSC
(BRITISH LIT)

XAVIER RIDDLE AND
THE SECRET MUSEUM

THE FEUD:
AMERICAN EXPEIENCE

(US HISTORY)

THE ROOSEVELTS:
AN INTIMATE HISTORY

(US HISTORY)

NOVA
(SCIENCE)

BREAKTHROUGH:
IDEAS THAT CHNAGED

THE WORLD
(SCIENCE)

CLIFFORD

ARTHUR

CURIOUS GEORGE

NATURE CAT

WILD KRATTS

MOLLY OF DENALI

LET’S GO LUNA

DANIEL TIGER

DANIEL TIGER

LITTLE WOMEN
ON MASTERPIECE
(AMERICAN LIT)

LITTLE WOMEN
ON MASTERPIECE
(AMERICAN LIT)

LITTLE WOMEN
ON MASTERPIECE
(AMERICAN LIT)

XAVIER RIDDLE AND
THE SECRET MUSEUM

A MORE OF LESS
PERFECT UNION, A

PERSONAL EXPLORATION
BY JUDGE DOUGLAS

GINSBURG
(GOVERNMENT)

NOVA
(SCIENCE)

CLIFFORD

ARTHUR

CURIOUS GEORGE

NATURE CAT

WILD KRATTS

MOLLY OF DENALI

LET’S GO LUNA

DANIEL TIGER

DANIEL TIGER

INDEPENDENT LENS
(CLIMATE CHNAGE)

XAVIER RIDDLE AND
THE SECRET MUSEUM

RECONSTRUCTION:
AMERICA AFTER
THE CIVIL WAR
(US HISTORY)

NOVA
(SCIENCE)

CLIFFORD

ARTHUR

CURIOUS GEORGE

NATURE CAT

WILD KRATTS

MOLLY OF DENALI

LET’S GO LUNA

DANIEL TIGER

DANIEL TIGER

WILD WEATHER
(SCIENCE)

LATINO
AMERICANS

(US HISTORY)

XAVIER RIDDLE AND
THE SECRET MUSEUM

LATINO
AMERICANS

(US HISTORY)

SECRETS OF
THE DEAD

(WORLD HISTORY)

MARGARET MITCHELL:
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

(AMERICAN LIT)

NOVA
(SCIENCE)

CLIFFORD

ARTHUR

CURIOUS GEORGE

NATURE CAT

WILD KRATTS

MOLLY OF DENALI

LET’S GO LUNA

DANIEL TIGER

DANIEL TIGER

H2O: THE MOLECULE
THAT MADE US

(SCIENCE)

SECRETS OF
THE DEAD

(WORLD HISTORY)

XAVIER RIDDLE AND
THE SECRET MUSEUM

THE STORY OF
CHINA WITH

MICHAEL WOOD
(WORLD HISTORY)

CONGRESSMAN JOHN LEWIS
AND ANDREW AYDIN

(US HISTORY)

INDEPENDENT LENS
(US HISTORY)

LOUISA MAY ALCOTT:
AMERICAN MASTERS

(AMERICAN LIT)

ORCHARD HOUSE: HOME
OF LITTLE WOMEN

(AMERICAN LIT)

PUBLIC MEDIA

AT-HOME LEARNING
A Florida Public Media Partnership


