wjct | PUBLIC MEDIA

AT-HOME LEARNING

CURRICULUM-RELATED PROGRAMMING APRIL 20 - APRIL 24, 2020

A Florida Public Media Partnership

	PBS		GRADES K-3	GRADES 4-8	GRADES 9-12
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:00 AM	CLIFFORD	CLIFFORD	CLIFFORD	CLIFFORD	CLIFFORD
6:30 AM	ARTHUR	ARTHUR	ARTHUR	ARTHUR	ARTHUR
7:00 AM	CURIOUS GEORGE	CURIOUS GEORGE	CURIOUS GEORGE	CURIOUS GEORGE	CURIOUS GEORGE
7:30 AM	NATURE CAT	NATURE CAT	NATURE CAT	NATURE CAT	NATURE CAT
8:00 AM	WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS
8:30 AM	MOLLY OF DENALI	MOLLY OF DENALI	MOLLY OF DENALI	MOLLY OF DENALI	MOLLY OF DENALI
9:00 AM	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM
9:30 AM	LET'S GO LUNA	LET'S GO LUNA	LET'S GO LUNA	LET'S GO LUNA	LET'S GO LUNA
10:00 AM	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER
10:30 AM	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER	DANIEL TIGER
11:00 AM	LITTLE WOMEN	LITTLE WOMEN	LITTLE WOMEN	MARGARET MITCHELL:	
11:30 AM	ON MASTERPIECE (AMERICAN LIT)	ON MASTERPIECE (AMERICAN LIT)	ON MASTERPIECE (AMERICAN LIT)	AMERICAN EXPERIENCE (AMERICAN LIT)	SHAKESPEARE LIVE! FROM THE RSC (BRITISH LIT)
12:00 PM	A MORE OF LESS PERFECT UNION, A PERSONAL EXPLORATION	CONGRESSMAN JOHN LEWIS AND ANDREW AYDIN (US HISTORY)			
12:30 PM	BY JUDGE DOUGLAS GINSBURG (GOVERNMENT)		LOUISA MAY ALCOTT: AMERICAN MASTERS (AMERICAN LIT)	THE STORY OF CHINA WITH	
1:00 PM	THE FEUD:	INDEPENDENT LENS (US HISTORY)		MICHAEL WOOD (WORLD HISTORY)	
1:30 PM	AMERICAN EXPEIENCE (US HISTORY)		ORCHARD HOUSE: HOME OF LITTLE WOMEN (AMERICAN LIT)		THE POISON SQUAD:
2:00 PM			LATINO	SECRETS OF	AMERICAN EXPERIENCE (US HISTORY)
2:30 PM	THE ROOSEVELTS:	RECONSTRUCTION:	AMERICANS (US HISTORY)	THE DEAD (WORLD HISTORY)	
3:00 PM	AN INTIMATE HISTORY (US HISTORY)	AMERICA AFTER THE CIVIL WAR (US HISTORY)	LATINO	SECRETS OF	THE MAN WHO TRIED
3:30 PM			AMERICANS (US HISTORY)	THE DEAD (WORLD HISTORY)	TO FEED THE WORLD: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE (US HISTORY)
4:00 PM	BREAKTHROUGH:				
4:30 PM	IDEAS THAT CHNAGED THE WORLD (SCIENCE)	INDEPENDENT LENS (CLIMATE CHNAGE)	WILD WEATHER (SCIENCE)	H2O: THE MOLECULE THAT MADE US (SCIENCE)	CLIMATE CHNAGE - THE FACTS (CLIMATE CHNAGE)
5:00 PM					
5:30 PM	NOVA (SCIENCE)	NOVA (SCIENCE)	NOVA (SCIENCE)	NOVA (SCIENCE)	NOVA (SCIENCE)
6:00 PM					